58 67
C
D
B
REV
34
A
DESCRIPTION DATE

2
4
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
HDX - W G K M 0-09 W M A L
FAMILY
SERIES
 (HIGH DENSITY)
TYPE
 (RECEPTACLE,
  PANEL MOUNT)
STYLE
 (REAR PANEL MOUNT,
 LOW PROFILE INSIDE DEVICE)
MATERIAL AND FINISH
 (SEE TABLE III)
CONNECTOR SIZE AND LAYOUT
 (SEE TABLE II)
SHELL POLARIZATION
 (SEE TABLE I)
CONTACT DIAMETER
 (SEE TABLE II)
CONTACT TYPE
 (W = SOCKET,SOLDER CUP)
GROUND PIN (EARTH TAG)
COLOR BAND SHOWN
IN APPROX. LOCATION
(SEE TABLE I)
THD
1
2
3
4
5
8
6
7
RED DOT INDICATOR/
MASTER KEY(NOT SHOWN)
PANEL CUTOUT
FRONT VIEW
ARR. 0-09 SHOWN FOR
REFERENCE.
MASTER
KEYWAY
MINOR KEYWAYS
X XX  X XX
4
2
EXPORT CODE C
COMMERCIAL. RESTRICTED TO EMBARGOED COUNTRIES AND DENIED PARTIES.
PRINTED COPIES ARE NOT MAINTAINED TO LATEST REVISION.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular Push Pull Connectors category: